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2017 Parks & Recreation Board Meetings

Updated 8/1/17

All meetings begin at 6:30 p.m.
Meeting location is indicated in left column with meeting dates

Meeting Date

Agenda Items

P&R Staff Attending

Tuesday, January 10"
Waterford Recreation Center
5640 Williams Lake Road

Regular meeting Agenda
Port-a-John Quotes (2 yrs.)
Background Check Quotes (2 yrs.)

Lori Soma

Tuesday, February 14"
Waterford Recreation Center
5640 Williams Lake Road

Regular meeting Agenda
Waterford Coaches Assoc.
Waterford Corsairs Football

Sara Frederick

Tuesday, March 14"
Warming House
5050 Civic Center Drive

Regular meeting Agenda
Waterford Falcons Lacrosse
Photography Quote
(Renew 1 yr. contingency)

Sara Frederick

Tuesday, April 11"
Drayton Plains Nature Center
2125 Denby

Regular meeting Agenda
Waterford Warriors Soccer

Sara Frederick

Tuesday, May 9™

Regular meeting Agenda

Fish-Hatchery Park Waterford Historical Society Lori Soma
4590 Hatchery Road Shirt Quotes (1 yr.)
Tuesday, June 13" Regular meeting Agenda

Shell Park Tori Heglin

4373 Dixie Hwy.

Tuesday, August 8"
Waterford Recreation Center
5640 Williams Lake Road

SPECIAL MEETING
Community Center Discussion

Sara Frederick
Tori Heglin

Tuesday, September 12"
Hess-Hathaway Park
825 S. Williams Lake Road

Regular meeting Agenda

Tori Heglin

Tuesday, October 10"
Township Hall — 3" Floor
5200 Civic Center Drive

Regular meeting Agenda
Budget Review

Tori Heglin

Tuesday, November 14"
Waterford Recreation Center
5640 Williams Lake Road

Regular meeting Agenda
Waterford Little League

Sara Frederick

Tuesday, December 5™
Waterford Recreation Center
5640 Williams Lake Road

Parks & Recreation Board
Golden Age Club Board
DPNC Committee
Hess-Hathaway Park Committee

All Staff

Notes:

e All meetings are open to the public.

e Agenda items and staff attending meetings may change.
e Contact Chrissy White at 248-618-7522 to add agenda items.

With us there are no boundaries



e Any person requiring special needs should contact Chrissy at least 5 days prior to
meeting.



